Pursuant to your furnishing the requisite security as stipulated in ITB Clause 28.1 
and signing of the work "Upgradation Of 8 School For School Of Excellence At 

Various Location In Morbi District.under Package No. SS/SOE/MOR/1864 for the 
contract price Rs. 30435800.00 (Rupees Three Crore Four Lakh Thirty Five 

thousand Eight hundred Only). you are hereby instructed to proceed with the 
execution of the said works in accordance with the contract documents. 

D HHR SSA SRBllg 2019 Work order all 

Gujarat Council of School Education 
State Project Office. Samagra Shiksha 
Sector No.